DREAM SPIRIT
2017  Backline  requirements.
Drum Kit, (Preferably DW or PEARL Master or TAMA Starclassic)
22" Bass Drum
16"" Floor Tom
12 " Rack Tom
10 " Rack Tom
14"x5.5" Metal Shells Snare Drums
7 boom cymbal stands
1 Hi Hat stand
1 Snare stands
Tom holder  with clamp
Drum Throne
Drum Mat
Guitar amps 1
1 x Marshall JCM 900 or  2000 or Peavey 6505 412 half stack  with Return
input
All Speaker /Power cables
Assorted LONG LENGTH cables
Guitar amps 2
1 x Marshall JCM 900 or  2000 or Peavey 6505 412 half stack  with Return
input
All Speaker /Power cables
Assorted LONG LENGTH cables
Bass Amp
Ampeg SVT4 or SVT2 amp   Ampeg  810E Cab
Assorted LONG LENGTH instrument cables & speaker cables
Extras
1 x DI box for Bass Drum Trigger
2 x DI box for Keybord
1 x Straight Mic stand for Singer
3x Guitar Stands
1-X type KEYBORD STAND
Stage Power:220 Volt
Zakk Wu – zakkwu@aliyun.com +86  138 0139 5362
Input List
Channel:    Instrument: Mic / DI   Insert:
  1.  Kick Trigger XLR
  2.  Kick In Shure B 91  Gate /COMP
  3.  Kick Out Shure B 52 Gate /COMP
  4.  Snare Top Senh MD421 COMP
  5.  Snare Bottom Shure B 57A Gate /COMP
  6.  Hi hat Shure SM81 COMP
  7.  Tom 1 Senh 604 Gate /COMP
  8.  Tom 2 Senh 604 Gate /COMP
  9.  F.Tom Senh 604 Gate /COMP
10.  Oh 1 SR  AKG 414 COMP
11.  Oh 2 SR ( Ride  )  Shure SM81 COMP
12.  Oh 3 SL  AKG 414 COMP
13.  Bass DI DI COMP
14.  Bass Mic Senh MD 421 COMP
15.  Guitar SR 1 Shure SM57
16.  Guitar SR 2 XLR
17.  Guitar SL 1  Shure SM57
18. Guitar SL 2 XLR
19. KB L DI
20. KB R DI
21.  Vocal  Center              UR4D+B58A
22.  Vocal  Bass Shure SM58
23. Vocal  GT SR Shure SM58
24. Vocal  GT SL Shure SM58